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Chemin piéton

16
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Parcours Ados
1 tour de 4km

100m

17

1
2

Haie de paille

Mur & buses

5 Croisement haut 10

Passe-trap

Boxe suspendue

Panneau incliné

9

8

12
14
15

Pont incliné

16

Toile d'araignée
Obstacle gonflable

18 Football américain

11 Tas de pneus 17 Rondins suspendus6

Dessus/Dessous7

4 Pneus au sol3

Rampé

13 Haies de paille

19
20

Trou de paille

21
Bosses
Pyramide de paille

22 Mousse
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